
SSE#: 0000474455 7/25/2024
Title: Inspection, Repair, Preventative Maintenance, of Fire, Smoke and Heat Detection Suppression Indicator, BRTUN Location
Due Date: 8‐6‐2024

Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
ASSOCIATED FIRE PROTECTION PHIL MONESMITH PMONESMITH@ASSOCIATEDFIRE.COM  ‐
Construction Information Systems Debra Sauerman debras@cisleads.com 973/492‐0509  ext  321
Damascus Consulting LLC Woodson Davenport Woodson@damascusconsultingllc.com 347/319‐3161  ext
INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS PC SRIDHAR R UTTARA SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM BUSN ‐   973/512‐2230     ;    CELL ‐   973/563‐7476     ;    FAX ‐   973/512‐2244
JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION LP  ‐
LUCCAH CONSULTING LLC  ‐
Liberty Enterprises Kristeen Jaracz jaraczk@libertyarc.org 518/954‐3215  ext
MORGAN INGLAND LLC Alex John alex.john@miatlantic.us BUSN ‐   415/992‐8345     ;    FAX ‐   415/991‐2400
NORCON COMMUNICATIONS, INC RUTH RUTH@NORCON.ORG  ‐
Parkside Fire and Security Robert Wagner rwagner@parksidefiresecurity.com 716/431‐5675  ext
STAR FIRE PROTECTION CO JOHNNY RAGNANAN JOHNNY@STARFIRENY.COM BUSN ‐   718/217‐1900     ;    CELL ‐   516/322‐0008     ;    FAX ‐   718/217‐112
Trifecta Fire and Security Inc. Andy Wray awray@trifectafire.com 212/465‐2533  ext
W. W. GRAINGER INC.  ‐



ns


